Mob No. 

AGREEMENT 

: 

:- MMGSUY (RRSMP) 

:- RRSMP/25-26 Banka-2/01 

:- Satish Kumar, Add-Williams Town, (Krishnapuri) 
Deoghar, Dist-Deoghar Jharkhand, Pin-814112 

:-143616946.00 

:-4.23% Below 

:- Rs. 117545084.00 

:-Rs. 19996865.00 

:- Rs. 137541949/- (Rupees Thirteen Crore Seventy Five 
Lacs Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Nine Onlv 

r2a.dag.Jaas.. 

:- (a) Performance Security @ 2% Rs. 2751000.00 

(b) Additional Performance Guaranty @ 2.25% Rs. 1795500.00 
Total Amount of Rs. 4546500/- (Rupees Forty Five Lacs Forty 
Six Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

:-AWHPK9353M 

:- 10AWHPK9353M 1Z9 

:- kumarsatish 190@yahoo.in 

:-7091569326/ 7903312474 

Not:- Deduction for bill � AS per Rules in Force. 

Banka-2 

Divisional Account officer 
R.W.D. (W) Division, 

Executive Engineer 
R.W.D. (W) Division,

[...]

and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution 
and completion of Such works and the Routine maintenance of works tor 
Five Years of tlhe Contract Price remedying of any defects therein. at 
Construetion Cost Rs. 117545084.00 & Maintenance Cost Rs. 

19996865.00 with a Total Amount of Rs. 137541949/- (Rupees Thirteen 
Crore Seventy Five Lacs Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred Forty 
Nine Only) at bidder rate quoted 4.23% (Four Point Twenty Three Pereent) 
below the estiuated Cost. (i) BG No-043INDL GOO020326 dated 

07.10.2025 to 05.10.2032 Rs. 275 1000/- (ii) BG No-043| NDLGO0020526 
dated 07. 10.2025 to 05.10.2032 Rs. 1795500 - Total Rs.